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DISTRICTS SERVED BY THE MEP 

 
Academy 20, Aguilar Reorganized 6, Big Sandy 100J, Branson Reorganized 82, Calhan RJ-1, Campo RE-6, Canon City RE-1, 
Cheraw 11, Cheyenne Mountain 12, Colorado Springs 11, Cotopaxi RE-3, Cripple Creek Victor RE-1, Crowley County RE-1J, 
Custer County Consolidated C-1, Eads RE-1, East Otero R-1, Edison 54JT, Elbert 200, Ellicott 22, Falcon 49, Florence RE-2, 

Fountain 8, Fowler R-4J, Granada RE-1, Hanover 28, Harrison 2, Hoehne Reorganized 3, Holly RE-3, Huerfano R-1, Kim 
Reorganized 88, La Veta RE-2, Lamar RE-2, Las Animas RE-1, Lewis-Palmer 38, Manitou Springs 14, Manzanola 3J, Mc Clave 
RE-2, Miami/Yoder 60JT, Peyton 23 JT, Plainview RE-2, Primero Reorganized 2, Pritchett RE-3, Pueblo City 60, Pueblo County 

Rural 70,  Rocky Ford R-2, Springfield RE-4, Swink 33, Trinidad 1, Vilas RE-5, Walsh RE-1, Widefield 3, Wiley RE- 13JT, 
Woodland Park RE-2. 

 

TITLE/POSITION NAME PHONE E-MAIL 

Migrant Regional Director Manuel Calderon 719-671-4663 mcalderon@district70.org 

Recruiter/Advocate Cecilia Garcia 719-696-2664 cgarcia@district70.org 

Recruiter/Advocate Gaby Salgado 719-696-2658 gsalgadoderios@district70.org 

Recruiter/Advocate Mary Gagliardi 719-696-2657 mgagliardi@district70.org 

Recruiter/Advocate Maria Granillo 719-696-2660 mgranillo@district70.org 

Migrant Graduation 
Advocate/OSY Joe Gonzales 719-696-2661 jgonzales@district70.org 

Parent Advocate  Marisol Stevens 719-696-2311 mstevens@district70.org 

Instructional Support Esther Lawson 719-406-2127 esther.lawson@pueblocityschools.us  

Instructional Support Shauna Carpenter 719-671-8452 shauna.carpenter@pueblocityschools.us 
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